 ELMED
Phone -  (224) 353-6446
Fax -  (224) 653-8178
Email -  medical@elmed.com
Web -  www.elmed.com
Elmed Incorporated
35 N Brandon Drive
Glendale Heights, IL 60139
USA
We subscribe to Cost
Containment and Protection
of the Environment.
Therefore, we manufacture
reusable products for a cleaner
world.
®
Flushable Kerrison Rongeur
The Patented Elmed Clear Flush® Kerrison Rongeur Provides:
 Validated* to Remove 99.9998% of Bioburden with a Simple Flush
 Eliminates the need to disassemble and reassemble for cleaning
 Designed to be Clean, Sterile and Moisture-Free for Every Patient, Every Time
 Increased Steam Penetration to Allow 100% Bacteria Kill
 Patented Internal Lubrication Channel Provides  Smoother Performance
 IFU Independently Validated*Using FDA and AAMI Testing Protocols
*Nelson Laboratories and Midbrook Biomedical Cleaning Validation Reports Available at www.elmed.com
®
Elmed’s Validated* Clear Flush® Kerrisons Rongeurs
Elmed’s patented, validated* Clear Flush® Kerrisons provide surgeons with a sharp, clean cut every time. That is because
the internal bioburden that builds up over time and starts to block the cutting surface from closing completely against the
footplate of the Kerrison is flushed out* on every reprocessing cycle
 The unique, exclusive design provides a smooth, tactile response for surgeons due to the removal of friction-causing
bioburden combined with the complete internal lubrication of the instrument through the exclusive flush port. Elmed’s
Clear Flush® Kerrisons are superior in every way to the conventional Kerrisons that most surgeons trained on and still
prefer over modular Kerrisons.
 The Kerrisons also provide surgeons with the distinctive ability to be flushed during a surgical case to maintain optimal
performance throughout the length of the case. With the patented Elmed Clear Flush® technology, surgeons can now
have the validated* confidence of a Kerrison that is not contaminated after reprocessing with bioburden, biofilm or
waterborne pathogen, all of which can potentially be the source of a dangerous surgical infection..
 O.R. Supervisors and their personnel can now have the documented assurance* of clean, sterile, moisture-free
Kerrisons for every patient, every time. Hospitals are under tremendous pressure to reduce their patients’ risk of a
dangerous and costly surgical infection. The exclusive Clear Flush® design represents the newest, validated
technology to help fight infections caused by Kerrisons that are difficult, if not impossible, to thoroughly
decontaminate, clean and sterilize.
 SPD/Sterile Reprocessing Managers can finally have the confidence* of reprocessing Kerrisons whose IFUs have been
validated using FDA testing protocols. With a simple flush, the unique, patented Elmed Clear Flush® technology helps
them reduce the risk of a surgical infection without the time consuming labor and effort required to manually
disassemble, manually reprocess and then correctly reassemble modular Kerrisons.
*Nelson Laboratories and Midbrook Biomedical Validation Reports Available at www.aimclearflush.com
Elmed’s Clear Flush® Kerrison Being Flushed with an Enzymatic Detergent in an Automatic Washer.
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC7-1MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 1mm 40 Degree
CC7-2MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC7-3MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC7-4MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC7-5MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC7-6MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC8-1MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 1mm 40 Degree
CC8-2MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC8-3MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC8-4MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC8-5MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC8-6MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC9-1MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 1mm 40 Degree
CC9-2MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC9-3MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC9-4MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC9-5MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC9-6MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC10-1MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 1mm 40 Degree
CC10-2MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC10-3MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC10-4MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC10-5MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC10-6MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC11-1MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 1mm 40 Degree
CC11-2MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC11-3MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC11-4MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC11-5MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC11-6MM40 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Aluminum Titanium Nitride (AITiN) or Titanium Aluminum Nitride (TiAIN) is a super-hard,
thin film coating developed from Titanium Nitride. This superior coating provides an
extremely hard, smooth surface that reflects less light than stainless steel, which can be
an inconvenience during a case. The AITiN coating protects the Kerrison from corrosion,
improves wear resistance and maintains the integrity of the cutting edge longer. The
reduced surface friction helps to prevents tissue from adhering to the Kerrison.
400
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC7-2MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC7-3MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC7-4MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC7-5MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC7-6MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC8-2MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC8-3MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC8-4MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC8-5MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC8-6MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC9-2MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC9-3MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC9-4MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC9-5MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC9-6MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC10-2MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC10-3MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC10-4MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC10-5MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC10-6MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC11-2MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 40 Degree
CC11-3MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 40 Degree
CC11-4MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 40 Degree
CC11-5MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 40 Degree
CC11-6MM40-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 40 Degree
w/ Pin Ejector
Aluminum Titanium Nitride (AITiN) or Titanium Aluminum Nitride (TiAIN) is a super-hard,
thin film coating developed from Titanium Nitride. This superior coating provides an
extremely hard, smooth surface that reflects less light than stainless steel, which can be
an inconvenience during a case. The AITiN coating protects the Kerrison from corrosion,
improves wear resistance and maintains the integrity of the cutting edge longer. The
reduced surface friction helps to prevents tissue from adhering to the Kerrison.
400
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC7-1MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SC7-2MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC7-3MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC7-4MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC7-5MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC7-6MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC8-1MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SC8-2MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC8-3MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC8-4MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC8-5MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC8-6MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC9-1MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SC9-2MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC9-3MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC9-4MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC9-5MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC9-6MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC10-1MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SC10-2MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC10-3MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC10-4MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC10-5MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC10-6MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC11-1MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SC11-2MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC11-3MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC11-4MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC11-5MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC11-6MM40 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Titanium Nitride (TiN) is a very hard, inert, thin film coating that is applied on the
highest quality surgical instruments. TiN has an ideal combination of hardness,
toughness and superior adhesion. TiN’s inert surface barrier protects the Kerrison
from corrosion, improves wear resistance and maintains the integrity of the cutting
edge longer. The reduced friction coefficient provided by the coating helps to
prevents tissue from adhering to the Kerrison.
400
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC7-2MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC7-3MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC7-4MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC7-5MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC7-6MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC8-2MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC8-3MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC8-4MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC8-5MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC8-6MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC9-2MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC9-3MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC9-4MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC9-5MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC9-6MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC10-2MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC10-3MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC10-4MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC10-5MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC10-6MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC11-2MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SC11-3MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SC11-4MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SC11-5MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SC11-6MM40-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 40 Degree
w/ Pin Ejector
Titanium Nitride (TiN) is a very hard, inert, thin film coating that is applied on the
highest quality surgical instruments. TiN has an ideal combination of hardness,
toughness and superior adhesion. TiN’s inert surface barrier protects the Kerrison
from corrosion, improves wear resistance and maintains the integrity of the cutting
edge longer. The reduced friction coefficient provided by the coating helps to
prevents tissue from adhering to the Kerrison.
400
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS7-1MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SS7-2MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS7-3MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS7-4MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS7-5MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS7-6MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS8-1MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SS8-2MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS8-3MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS8-4MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS8-5MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS8-6MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS9-1MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SS9-2MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS9-3MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS9-4MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS9-5MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS9-6MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS10-1MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SS10-2MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS10-3MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS10-4MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS10-5MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS10-6MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS11-1MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 1mm 40 Degree
SS11-2MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS11-3MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS11-4MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS11-5MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS11-6MM40 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 40 Degree
The original Clear Flush® Kerrisons are manufactured with the highest quality,
surgical grade German Stainless Steel. Our traditional Clear Flush® Kerrisons remain
extremely popular with surgeons due to their unique, patented ability to be flushed
during a case.
400
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS7-2MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS7-3MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS7-4MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS7-5MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS7-6MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS8-2MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS8-3MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS8-4MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS8-5MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS8-6MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS9-2MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS9-3MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS9-4MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS9-5MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS9-6MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS10-2MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS10-3MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS10-4MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS10-5MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS10-6MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 40 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS11-2MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 40 Degree
SS11-3MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 40 Degree
SS11-4MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 40 Degree
SS11-5MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 40 Degree
SS11-6MM40-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 40 Degree
w/ Pin Ejector
The original Clear Flush® Kerrisons are manufactured with the highest quality,
surgical grade German Stainless Steel. Our traditional Clear Flush® Kerrisons remain
extremely popular with surgeons due to their unique, patented ability to be flushed
during a case.
400
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC7-1MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 1mm 90 Degree
CC7-2MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC7-3MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC7-4MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC7-5MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC7-6MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC8-1MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 1mm 90 Degree
CC8-2MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC8-3MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC8-4MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC8-5MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC8-6MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC9-1MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 1mm 90 Degree
CC9-2MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC9-3MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC9-4MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC9-5MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC9-6MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC10-1MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 1mm 90 Degree
CC10-2MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC10-3MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC10-4MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC10-5MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC10-6MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC11-1MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 1mm 90 Degree
CC11-2MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC11-3MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC11-4MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC11-5MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC11-6MM90 Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 90 Degree
900
Aluminum Titanium Nitride (AITiN) or Titanium Aluminum Nitride (TiAIN) is a super-hard,
thin film coating developed from Titanium Nitride. This superior coating provides an
extremely hard, smooth surface that reflects less light than stainless steel, which can be
an inconvenience during a case. The AITiN coating protects the Kerrison from corrosion,
improves wear resistance and maintains the integrity of the cutting edge longer. The
reduced surface friction helps to prevents tissue from adhering to the Kerrison.
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC7-2MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC7-3MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC7-4MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC7-5MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC7-6MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC8-2MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC8-3MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC8-4MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC8-5MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC8-6MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC9-2MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC9-3MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC9-4MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC9-5MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC9-6MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC10-2MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC10-3MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC10-4MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC10-5MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC10-6MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
CC11-2MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 90 Degree
CC11-3MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 90 Degree
CC11-4MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 90 Degree
CC11-5MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 90 Degree
CC11-6MM90-PIN Ceramic Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 90 Degree
w/ Pin Ejector
900
Aluminum Titanium Nitride (AITiN) or Titanium Aluminum Nitride (TiAIN) is a super-hard,
thin film coating developed from Titanium Nitride. This superior coating provides an
extremely hard, smooth surface that reflects less light than stainless steel, which can be
an inconvenience during a case. The AITiN coating protects the Kerrison from corrosion,
improves wear resistance and maintains the integrity of the cutting edge longer. The
reduced surface friction helps to prevents tissue from adhering to the Kerrison.
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC7-1MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SC7-2MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC7-3MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC7-4MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC7-5MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC7-6MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC8-1MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SC8-2MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC8-3MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC8-4MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC8-5MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC8-6MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC9-1MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SC9-2MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC9-3MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC9-4MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC9-5MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC9-6MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC10-1MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SC10-2MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC10-3MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC10-4MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC10-5MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC10-6MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC11-1MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SC11-2MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC11-3MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC11-4MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC11-5MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC11-6MM90 Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 90 Degree
900
Titanium Nitride (TiN) is a very hard, inert, thin film coating that is applied on the
highest quality surgical instruments. TiN has an ideal combination of hardness,
toughness and superior adhesion. TiN’s inert surface barrier protects the Kerrison
from corrosion, improves wear resistance and maintains the integrity of the cutting
edge longer. The reduced friction coefficient provided by the coating helps to
prevents tissue from adhering to the Kerrison.
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC7-2MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC7-3MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC7-4MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC7-5MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC7-6MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC8-2MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC8-3MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC8-4MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC8-5MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC8-6MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC9-2MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC9-3MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC9-4MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC9-5MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC9-6MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC10-2MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC10-3MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC10-4MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC10-5MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC10-6MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SC11-2MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SC11-3MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SC11-4MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SC11-5MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SC11-6MM90-PIN Super Coat Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 90 Degree
w/ Pin Ejector
900
Titanium Nitride (TiN) is a very hard, inert, thin film coating that is applied on the
highest quality surgical instruments. TiN has an ideal combination of hardness,
toughness and superior adhesion. TiN’s inert surface barrier protects the Kerrison
from corrosion, improves wear resistance and maintains the integrity of the cutting
edge longer. The reduced friction coefficient provided by the coating helps to
prevents tissue from adhering to the Kerrison.
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS7-1MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SS7-2MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS7-3MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS7-4MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS7-5MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS7-6MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS8-1MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SS8-2MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS8-3MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS8-4MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS8-5MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS8-6MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS9-1MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SS9-2MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS9-3MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS9-4MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS9-5MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS9-6MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS10-1MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SS10-2MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS10-3MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS10-4MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS10-5MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS10-6MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS11-1MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 1mm 90 Degree
SS11-2MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS11-3MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS11-4MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS11-5MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS11-6MM90 Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur  Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 90 Degree
900
The original Clear Flush® Kerrisons are manufactured with the highest quality,
surgical grade German Stainless Steel. Our traditional Clear Flush® Kerrisons remain
extremely popular with surgeons due to their unique, patented ability to be flushed
during a case.
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS7-2MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS7-3MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS7-4MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS7-5MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS7-6MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 7” (175mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS8-2MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS8-3MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS8-4MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS8-5MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS8-6MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 8” (200mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS9-2MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS9-3MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS9-4MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS9-5MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS9-6MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 9” (225mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS10-2MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS10-3MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS10-4MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS10-5MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS10-6MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 10” (250mm) 6mm 90 Degree
Item # Description Style Length Bite Angle
SS11-2MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 2mm 90 Degree
SS11-3MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 3mm 90 Degree
SS11-4MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 4mm 90 Degree
SS11-5MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 5mm 90 Degree
SS11-6MM90-PIN Stainless Steel  Kerrison Rongeur w/ Pin Ejector Micro 11” (300mm) 6mm 90 Degree
w/ Pin Ejector
900
The original Clear Flush® Kerrisons are manufactured with the highest quality,
surgical grade German Stainless Steel. Our traditional Clear Flush® Kerrisons remain
extremely popular with surgeons due to their unique, patented ability to be flushed
during a case.